
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj882-infeed-table-assembly
7/3/25

PJ882 Infeed Table Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj882-infeed-table-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj882-infeed-table-assembly
7/3/25

Description

Index
Number

Part
Number Description Size Qty

1 PJ882-301 Front (Infeed) Table  1

2 PJ882-302 Scale Label  1

3 PJ882-203 Shaft  2

4 PJ882-304 Shaft  1

5 PJ882-205 Key 5x5x22 mm 1

6 6296148 Rivet  2

7 TS-0270051 Socket Set Screw 5/16”-18x1/2” 1

8 PJ882-208 Table Raising Link  1

9 TS-0270031 Socket Set Screw 5/16”-18x3/8” 12

10 TS-0271031 Socket Set Screw 3/8”-16x3/8” 2

11 PJ882-211 Shaft  1

12 PJ882-212 Table Lip  1

13 TS-0680011 Flat Washer 3/16” 3

14 TS-0810012 Screw #10-24x1/4” 3

15 60B-273 Cutterhead Guard  1

16 JSG96-223 Retaining Ring STW-11 1

17 60B-272 Warning Label  1

18 TS-0060051 Hex Cap Screw 3/8”-16x1” 3

19 TS-0561031 Hex Nut 3/8”-16 3

20 TS-0813022 Round Head Screw 1/4”-20x3/8” 1

21 PJ882-321 Pointer  1

22 PJ882-322 Lift Handle Hub  1

23 PJ882-223 Plug  4

24 PJ882-224 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/2”-12x3” 1

25 PJ882-118 Hex Nut 1/2”-12 1

26 TS-0271101 Socket Set Screw 3/8”-16x1-1/4” 2

27 PJ882-227 Copper Bushing  3

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj882-infeed-table-assembly


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj882-infeed-table-assembly
7/3/25

28 PJ882-228 Adjustment Nut  4

29 PJ882-229 Shaft  2

30 PJ882-230 E-Ring ETW-12 2

31 TS-0208031 Socket Head Cap Screw 5/16”-18x5/8” 1

32 TS-0680031 Flat Washer 5/16” 1

33 PJ882-333 Spring Pin Ø4x25 mm 1

34 PJ882-234 Locking Handle  1

35 TS-0270031 Socket Set Screw 5/16”-18x3/8” 3

36 TS-0267021 Socket Set Screw 1/4”-20x1/4” 1

37 PJ882-337 Block  1

38 PJ882-338 Stud  1

39 PJ882-339 Spring  1

40 PJ882-340 Washer 1/4”x1/2”OD 1

41 PJ882-341 Knob  1

42 TS-0680021 Flat Washer 1/4” 1

43 TS-0640071 Nylon Insert Lock Nut 1/4”-20 1

44 PJ882-344 Lift Handle  1

45 6296028 Handle Grip  1

46 TS-0680021 Flat Washer 1/4” 1

47 TS-0720071 Lock Washer 1/4” 1

48 TS-0207021 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4”-20x1/2” 1

49 TS-0680041 Socket Set Screw 5/16”-18x3/4” 1

50 TS-0680041 Flat Washer 3/8” 2

51 PJ882-351 Rabbeting Ledge  1

52 PJ882-352 Spring Pin Ø5x32 mm 1

53 PJ882-353 Shaft  1

54 PJ882-354 Spring  1

55 PJ882-355 Spring Pin Ø6x25 mm 1

56 PJ882-246 Key 5x5x20 mm 2

57 TS-0209031 Socket Head Cap Screw 3/8”-16x3/4” 2

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj882-infeed-table-assembly


4 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj882-infeed-table-assembly
7/3/25

58 TS-0050031 Hex Cap Screw 1/4"-20x3/4” 2

59 PJ882-248 Table Raising Link  1

Additional Information

Stock Number 1610079-5

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj882-infeed-table-assembly

